
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Tedeschi

Achille

Manini

Cavani

Contini

Sandri

Mambriani

Baratta

Marossa

Zileri

Del Frate

Pagliari

Paron

Rosati

Iovino

Raimo

Copelli

Tibaldi

Pioli

Milanesi

Ferrari

Agnetti

Camoni

Pierluigi

Antonino

Stefano

Paolo

Giuseppe

Sandro

Stefano

Mirko

Massimiliano

Manuel

Marco filippo

Celestino

Massimo

Franco

Andrea

Giovanni

Lorenzo

Antonio

Luca

Giorgio

Willer

Maurizio

Marco

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

19.790

13.920

9.530

9.430

11.870

10.810

9.450

8.290

8.290

10.140

8.670

9.820

8.180

6.860

8.890

5.310

4.610

4.400

7.870

5.010

4.330

3.620

7.010
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Direttore di Gara
Alinovi Giancarlo

Giudice di Gara
Lazzari Giancarlo



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

37

Riccardi

Marchesi

Campi

Bellini

Pesci

Sottovia

Bottazzi

Bonatti

Botturi

Calzetti

Guasti

Barani

Romagnoli

Cavagni

Davide

Sergio

Andrea

Maurizio

Paolo

Claudio

Giovanni

Fabio

Gianluca

Adriano

Gianluca

Edoardo

Mario primo

Alessandro

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

4.110

2.040

1.020

4.700

2.460

690

400

2.380

1.910

20

1.490

0

0

0
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